

Preschool Fee Schedule

Students Must Be Age 3 by September 1 & Fully Potty Trained for Preschool

Hours	Tuition per Month	Enrollment Fee
7:15-3:00	\$700	\$250
7:15-4:00	\$725	\$250
7:15-5:00	\$750	\$250

Toddler Fee Schedule

Our Toddler Program runs from 18 months - 3 years

Hours	Tuition per Month	Enrollment Fee
7:15-3:00	\$700	\$250
7:15-4:00	\$725	\$250
7:15-5:00	\$750	\$250

^{*}Part-Time positions are available upon request for students under 2.

Discounts

Referral	Sibling	Parishioner
\$100 statement credit per family referred	10% monthly discount per sibling, first sibling pays in full	15% monthly discount for children or grandchildren of church members